Uitslag

Pupillen 4 meisjes

1 55 Mikal
2 129 Ellie

Pupillen 4 Jongens

1 488 Fernandez
2 34 Job
3 147 Joshua

Pupillen 3 meisjes

554 Lobke
33 Hanna
35 Jiska

133 Nienke

137 Nadine
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Pupillen 3 Jongens

40 Sem

57 Kay

138 Mats

39 Bram
143 Jonathan
516 Gavin
511 Taro

37 Leon
193 Renzo
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Pupillen 2 meisjes

190 Famke
519 Valerie
490 Fleur
113 Jade
32 Amber
187 Emily
338 Amber
581 Yinte
582 Nove
140 Yara
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Sliedrecht 23 juni 2018

Buter Bleskensgraaf
Bartholomeeuss Rijkevorsel

Lommers Arnhem
Huisman Bruchem
Verhoeven Dordrecht
van Benthum Made

Bartholomeeuss Rijkevorsel

Buter Bleskensgraaf
de Graaf Woudrichem
Gammeren van

Berden Tegelen
Alblas Ameide
Huisman Bruchem
Brandwijk Bleskensgraaf
van Kempen  Sliedrecht
van Oudheusde Puttershoek
Sterk Breda
Nugteren

Langendoen

Bogers Kruisland

van Dinther Oss

van der Leij Zuilichem

van de Rest Breda

van Buren Nieuw-Lekkerlanc
Vonk Bleskensgraaf
Baijense Zuilichem
Sanderse Breda
Sanderse Breda

Nap Nieuw-Lekkerlanc

Tijdrit W1 W2 W3
23236000 1 1 1
23738000 2 2 2

Tijdrit W1 W2 W3
19537,000 1 1 1
25655000 2 2 2
31387,000 3 3 3

Tijdrit W1 W2 W3

17339,000

16662,000

19135,000

23453,000
22163,000
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Tijdrit W1l w2 W3
15583,000
18584,000
17815,000
18194,000
18726,000
21248,000
19385,000
30536,000
26211,000
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Tijdrit W1l w2 W3
14381,000
14434,000
15382,000
15579,000
16899,000
17035,000
17467,000
17095,000
17567,000
17768,000
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Totaal

Totaal

Totaal

Totaal

Totaal

o W

12
19
19
20
20
27
30



Pupillen 2 Jongens

49 Jair

21 Senne
181 Jonathan
306 Joél

26 Boris
350 Stefan
141 Jonathan
504 Yanick
145 Lucas
10 179 Jason
11 30 Jesse
12 151 Aron
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Pupillen 1 Meisjes

7 Hendrika
226 Melle
444 Luka
209 Floor

86 Gitte
162 Chantal
28 Roos
141 Senna
41 Evi
156 Aukje
50 Marit
12 146 Summer
13 38 Hannah
14 360 Senna
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Pupillen 1 Jongens

299 Thomas
343 Julian

90 Ibe

3 Nathan

510 Dias

13 Jarno
128 Damian
132 Colin
512 Richard
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Kadetten meisjes

199 Bo
115 Maud
353 Kaat
597 Lianne
515 Pien
157 Marilyn
155 Floortje
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Tijdrit

Nugteren Bleskensgraaf
van de Rest Breda
Hak Nieuw-Lekkerlanc
van 't Zelfde Zuilichem
Pieneman Breda
Kant Zuilichem
Nugteren Bleskensgraaf
Stegeman Dordrecht
Huisman Bruchem
Buter Bleskensgraaf
de Graaf Woudrichem
Brandwijk Bleskensgraaf
Tijdrit
de Kok Colijnsplaat
Boeijen Oss
Sterk Breda
van Schijndel  Oss
de Putter Bruchem
Westerlaken  Zaltbommel
Westrate
Kouwenberg  Breda
Slabbekoorn
Bogers Kruisland
van Buren Nieuw-Lekkerlanc
Boender Rotterdam
Nugteren Bleskensgraaf
Groeneveld Zuilichem
Tijdrit
van Rossem Zuilichem
Kant Zuilichem
Hoedeman Breda
Janssens Puttershoek
de Jong Breda
Walhout
Verhoeven Dordrecht
van Oudheusde Puttershoek
Roosenberg s Gravenwezel
Tijdrit
Mengerink Made
Beusen Waalre

van Steekelenbi den Bosch
van Gammeren Veen
van der Linden s-Gravendeel

Visser
Goedhart

Sliedrecht

W1 W2 W3 Totaal

14668 1 1 2
14774 3 2 3
14770 2 4 6
15600 9 3 1
15093 6 5 4
14,797 4 6 7
15363 8 8 5
15651 10 7 9
16,307 11 9 8
17,127 12 11 10
15081 5 10 99
15,165 7 99 99
W1 W2 W3 Totaal
24537 2 1 1
25,125 3 2 2
24074 1 3 3
25306 4 4 4
25582 5 5 7
26,640 6 7 6
27,706 9 6 5
27,387 7 11 9
28,295 11 9 8
27,523 8 10 10
27,989 10 8 11
28,476 12 12 13
29,296 13 13 12
35,108 14 14 14

W1 W2 W3 Totaal

23,390
24,033
24,250
24,558
25,907
25,981
27,785
28,895
25,602
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W1 W2 W3 Totaal

23,103
24,005
24,801
24,364
24,533
24,599
26,499
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13
15
17
21
26
28
33
114
205

12
17
19
20
27
28
28
29
37
38
42

112
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10
11
13
17
21



Kadetten Jongens

14 Mikel
5 Floris
474 Mika
36 Gene
41 Levi
133 Floris
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Junioren B Meisjes

1 219 Anna
2 198 Lotte
3 76 Mabel

Junioren B Jongens

367 Thom
174 Dennis
230 Niek
148 Cesar
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Junioren A Meisjes

Junioren A Jongens

Kuijpers
Janssens
Groeneveld
Zijlmans
Brunt
Vergunst

Timmerman
Bakker
Schagen

Rooijackers
Palmer
Berden
Stuijt

Tijdrit

Eindhoven
Puttershoek
Zuilichem
Alblasserdam
Alblasserdam
Bleskensgraaf

Tijdrit
Nijmegen
Goudriaan
Kaatsheuvel

Tijdrit
Tegelen
Hardinxveld-Gies:
Tegelen

Terheijden

Tijdrit

Tijdrit

20,810
23,380
24,761
25,807
27,142
28,085

24,915
22,971
25,311

20,268
20,470
21,304
21,901

W1 W2 W3 Totaal

1 1 1 3
2 2 2 6
3 4 3 10
4 3 4 11
5 5 99 109
6 6 99 111
W1 W2 W3 Totaal
2 1 1 4
1 1 2 4
3 2 3 8
W1 W2 W3 Totaal
1 1 1 3
2 2 2 6
3 3 3 9
4 4 4 12

W1 W2 W3 Totaal

W1 W2 W3 Totaal



